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

Strawberry Lane.

Brick Tudor on level corner lot on cul de sac. Large updated kitchen with granite. Large laundry room off kitchen. Hardwoods on main level. Grilling deck plus a screen porch
overlook fenced yard with play set. Main level master bedroom suite. Extra room down could be 4th bedroom or presently used as an office. Loft room up that kids use for
television. Walk-in attic with lots of storage. Plantation shutters thru out. New roof. Move-in ready.

RoomType Lvl Style 1.5Story Parking: Bsmt Pkg
GreatRoom 1 Cnstre 1Brick, Siding:HrdPlk Fndatn: Basement
DiningRoom 1 FirePlc: Brick, Gaslog FirePlLoc: GreatRm
Kitchen 1 Util/Ace: Publicwater, WtrHtrGas Sewer: CONNECTED
HalfBath 1 Energy: CeilngFan ConstrStart/End: /
MasterBedrm 1 Floors: Carpet, Hardwood, Tile
MasterBath 1 Heating: Central, Dualsys, ForcedAir, Gas Cooling: Central, Dualsys, Electric
Laundry 1 Lot Desc: Corner, Culdesac Feelncl:
Loft 2 Laundry: Lndryml, Lndryrm Amnties: Playground
Bedroom 2 Interior: Attic Walkin, Ceil9ft+, Sec-sys, SmoothCeil Special Needs:
Bedroom 2 Exterior: DeckOpen, Fenced, PorchScreend
FullBath 2 KitchenFea: Breakfast Bar, SolidSurfaceCounters, Pantry, EatingArea
Bedroom B KitchenEq.: CookTopGas, Dishwasher BltIn, Disposer, OvenElec, SelfCleanOven
Bath: JetTub, Linencls, SepShwr, Walk In Closet
Basement: Full Basement
LeadPntDisc: N #CarGar: 2 #Gar(ML): 0 #Gar(Bsmtl): 2 #Fireplc: 1
Termite Contract: Y Termite Company: WAYNES HousePlan:
AnnlTax: $1,659 Financing: CASH, CONVENTIONAL, FHA, VA Cndo/ThFee: N $/ AsscFee: N §/ GarFee: N $/ FireFee: N §/ LibFee: N §/ 4Clsr: N

--Information on this report is not guaranteed. There is no express or implied warranty by MLS of the accuracy of information which should be

independently verified.--Copyright: 2010 by the Birmingham Area MLS, Inc.

Prepared by Stephen Wolfe of LivinginBirmingham.com on 5/2/2010 1:33:45 PM

5/2/2010 1:33 PM



Residential Full Public MultiPhoto Report http://bhammls.net/ListitBirminghanyvListitLib/report_builder.aspx

SEARCH THOUSANDS OF ACTIVE LISTINGS AT
WWW.LIVINGINBIRMINGHAM.COM!

\ Residential - ConventionalSingleFamily
Cﬁck Phpto for Additional Media anq l‘inl?rgement

. MLS#: 459342md Status:  Active LP: $249,900
Addr: 3304 MONTE DORO DR Beds: 5
HOOVER, AL 35216 Baths: 3/0
County: Jefferson
Area: 250A BluffPark/Hoover/Riverchase (Jeff)
Nbr/Com: MONTE DORO YrBIt/Dsc: 1969/EXIST
FloodPIn: N Pool: N
Acres: 0.35+/-
ElemSch: GREEN VALLEY Middle: SIMMONS,IRA High: HOOVER
MapBKk/Pg: 82/12 Wtrfrnt: WiFeet:
ParcelID: 39-01-4-003-007.000 WitrfrntName :
Legal: Lot 23 Bl 1 17th sector of Monte D'Oro
Dir: From Hwy 280 to Rocky Ridge Road. Right onto Wisteria. Left onto Monte D'Oro

Way then right onto Monte D'Oro Drive.

If you desire space and a convenient location AND move in condition - it's all here!!! Open living area plus a huge sunroom affords great entertaining areas. The sunroom is a
retreat: enjoy the lovely park-like setting of the private fenced rear yard all year! Large windows and cathedral ceiling allows you to unwind as you view the beautiful spring blooms.
Corian, tile, all appliances remaining including the refrigerator will make cooking a pleasure - or just pick up at one of the many restuarants near this neighborhood. Lower area
features an extra-large laundry room, the 3rd bathroom, 5th bedroom/office/exercise room with separate entry, and a huge 2 car garage with plenty of room for a workshop as well!
The 4 upstairs bedrooms all have LARGE walk-in closets and accomodate your king-sized furniture as well. Enjoy the Spring in the park-like setting. Wonderful neighborhood for
walking and visiting the ducks at Georgetown Park. Active neighborhood association to meet the neighbors!

RoomType Lvl Style: Splitlevel Parking: EntSide, Bsmt Pkg, LowerLevel
GreatRoom 1 Cnstre: Brkfound, Siding:Wood Fndatn: Crawl, Slab, Basement
DiningRoom 1 FirePlc: Gasstart, Masonry, Woodburn FirePlLoc: GreatRm
Kitchen 1 UtilAcc: Publicwater, WtrHtrGas Sewer: CONNECTED
Sunroom 1 Energy: CeilngFan, DblePane, StormDoor ConstrStart/End: /
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